North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31645

Division: 12UB 3rd EAST

Date: sunday, April 6, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) NRFA Athletico

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Away Coach

Field: Eccp - 2A

Time: 2:30 PM

Away: 13 (12U) WHYFC Silver

13 (12U) NRFA Athletico

25
29
03
31
39
07
71
81
93
99

Name

Jovani Segundo Fabian

Patrick Ferrera

Breydan Nunez
Antemate

Charlie Burke

Arian Douglas
Rayce Reid

Francisco Garcia Ortega
Joaquin Brookbank
Ryder Reid

Durham Vandegrift
Carlos Quito
Jonathan Gutierrez

Sebastian Hadley

Comments

C1

C3
ca
C5
Cé6
c7

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (12U) WHYFC Silver
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
11 Albert Lehmann
19 Arthur Gurnet
29 Everette Taylor
36 James lhnat
39 Jackson Jones
44 Mason Hewett
45 Jones Kelley
46 Maxwell Handelsman
47 Jackson Daly
53 Ryals Taylor
58 Kamden Benton
67 Jackson Naeder
70 Leon Alford
77 Townsend Fallica
Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




